ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 12208
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KASHMORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

12208-C-2-4874
12208-C-3-4875
12208-C-3-4879
12208-C-3-4882
12208-C-4-4878
12208-C-5-4876
12208-C-6-4877
12208-C-6-4881
12208-C-8-4873
12208-C-8-9599
12208-C-9-4880

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN KAYANI

AIRAF ALI

SHAHRUKH MAZARI
MUHAMMAD FURQAN

AHMED FARRUKH
FAHAD HALEEM
MUDASIR MAZARI

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN HASNAIN

SUNAINA BIBI
OMAIMA JAMIL

NUMAIRA AHMAR

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD YASEEN KIYANI
ALI MURTAZA

GUL BAHAR

MUHAMMAD IMRAN JAN
FARRUKH NAVEED KHATTAK
ABDUL HALEEM

MUZAFFAR MAZARI
HASNAIN AZHAR

UMEED ALI

JAMIL KHAN

AHMAR AFAQ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
2
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%AGE
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%
91.11%
86.67%

GRADE
B-
B
B
B
B
B+

A-

TOTAL STUDENTS:11
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