## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 12208

**INSTITUTION NAME:** ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: KASHMORE

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12208-C-2-4874	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN KAYANI	MUHAMMAD YASEEN KIYANI	2	73.33%	B-
12208-C-3-4875	AIRAF ALI	ALI MURTAZA	3	78.67%	В
12208-C-3-4879	SHAHRUKH MAZARI	GUL BAHAR	3	78.67%	В
12208-C-3-4882	MUHAMMAD FURQAN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN JAN	3	78.67%	В
12208-C-4-4878	AHMED FARRUKH	FARRUKH NAVEED KHATTAK	4	78.67%	В
12208-C-5-4876	FAHAD HALEEM	ABDUL HALEEM	5	82.22%	B+
12208-C-6-4877	MUDASIR MAZARI	MUZAFFAR MAZARI	6	77.78%	В
12208-C-6-4881	MUHAMMAD SHAYAN HASNAIN	HASNAIN AZHAR	6	77.78%	В
12208-C-8-4873	SUNAINA BIBI	UMEED ALI	8	91.11%	Α
12208-C-8-9599	OMAIMA JAMIL	JAMIL KHAN	8	91.11%	Α
12208-C-9-4880	NUMAIRA AHMAR	AHMAR AFAQ	9	86.67%	A-

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS:11** 

<sup>\*</sup> A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded.